= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1 (4) ”ﬁ, @ 1500-36

2 (10) ;"« 106-442

'.-.l

3 (6) m 161340-
4 (9) M 533-700
5 (7) '*f 551428/

7 (5) q = 037-212
)
8 (12) m 13-3668

9@/ | ¥ 580-153
10 (3) [II] 68919-
11 [ ® 3430-82
(11)

12 (2)

|

L

FRE 187265
A

Kempton second.

Top Tip: HUDDLE (2)

(R9) 21:00 LINGFIELD (A.W.), 1m 2f
Betway Live Casino Handicap (Class 6) (4YO plus)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

DESTINYS ROCK 123D
b m Zoffany - Special Destiny

HUDDLE 87 C

gr f Aussie Rules - Purest

PARA QUEEN (IRE) 175

b f Slade Power - Dancer's Leap

ENZO (IRE) 103

b g Exceed and Excel - Zamhrear

LEVEL OF INTENSITY (IRE) 1048
(692J) D BF

b g Intense Focus - Teofolina

ORION'S SHORE (IRE) 133
ch ¢ Sea The Stars - Bright Snow

DYAGILEV 101 D BF

ch g Kheleyf - Dancemetothemoon

AVORISK ET PERILS (FrR) 112 C
b m No Risk At All - Pierre Azuree

PILOT WINGS (IRE) 106 BF
b g Epaulette - Intaglia

CHAMOMILE 213
b f Teofilo - Al Joza

SAVITAR (IRE) 87 C BF

b g Shamardal - Foofaraw

MUSIC MAJOR 87 cD
br g Bertolini - Music Maid

Watch out for: DYAGILEV (7)

59-4

49-4y

49-4

59-4

69-4

49-4

59-3b

59-3

59-3

49-3

59-3p

79-2

K T O'Neill
Mark Loughn

T P Queally
W J Knight

Rob Hornby
Mrs H Main

Lewis Edmunds

J Butler

Rossa Ryan
N J Hawke

Nicola Currie
J A Osborne

Jack Mitchell
Simon Pearc

S W Kelly
G L Moore

Dane O'Neill
A W Carroll

Adam J McN

Daniel Kubler

Daniel Muscutt

L Carter

L Morris
M J Attwater

ATR VERDICT: HUDDLE clearly likes it around here, having won over 1m last November and
finishing three-parts of a length second over C&D in March, and she is fancied to play a leading role
under Tom Queally. Her trainer, who recently changed yards, was amongst the winners earlier this
week so that ticks another box. Dyagilev was running consistently well earlier in the year and must
enter calculations on his reappearance, while Savitar also deserves a mention following his last-start

ane

60

60

60

60

60

e

amara

59

59

58

Mraces DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

& Appstore

Jilly CovrLaso Fos
ana=30I12



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

