

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R9) 21:00 LINGFIELD (A.W.), 1m 2f

Betway Live Casino Handicap (Class 6) (4YO plus)

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (4)	★	1500-36	DESTINYS ROCK 123 D b m Zoffany - Special Destiny	59-4	K T O'Neill Mark Loughnane	60
2 (10)		106-442	HUDDLE 87 C gr f Aussie Rules - Purest	4 9 - 4v	T P Queally W J Knight	60
3 (6)	; * ;°	161340-	PARA QUEEN (IRE) 175 b f Slade Power - Dancer's Leap	49-4	Rob Hornby Mrs H Main	60
4 (9)		533-700	ENZO (IRE) 103 b g Exceed and Excel - Zamhrear	59-4	Lewis Edmunds J Butler	60
5 (7)		551428/	LEVEL OF INTENSITY (IRE) 1048 (692J) D BF b g Intense Focus - Teofolina	69-4	Rossa Ryan N J Hawke	60
6 (1)		98-8	ORION'S SHORE (IRE) 133 ch c Sea The Stars - Bright Snow	49-4	Nicola Currie J A Osborne	60
7 (5)		037-212	DYAGILEV 101 D BF ch g Kheleyf - Dancemetothemoon	5 9 - 3b	Jack Mitchell Simon Pearce	59
8 (12)	M	13-3668	AVORISK ET PERILS (FR) 112 C b m No Risk At All - Pierre Azuree	59-3	S W Kelly G L Moore	59
9 (8)		580-153	PILOT WINGS (IRE) 106 BF b g Epaulette - Intaglia	59-3	Dane O'Neill A W Carroll	59
10 (3)		68919-	CHAMOMILE 213 b f Teofilo - Al Joza	49-3	Adam J McNamara Daniel Kubler	59
11 (11)		3430-82	SAVITAR (IRE) 87 C BF b g Shamardal - Foofaraw	5 9 - 3p	Daniel Muscutt L Carter	59
12 (2)	***	187265	MUSIC MAJOR 87 CD br g Bertolini - Music Maid	79-2	L Morris M J Attwater	58

ATR VERDICT: HUDDLE clearly likes it around here, having won over 1m last November and finishing three-parts of a length second over C&D in March, and she is fancied to play a leading role under Tom Queally. Her trainer, who recently changed yards, was amongst the winners earlier this week so that ticks another box. Dyagilev was running consistently well earlier in the year and must enter calculations on his reappearance, while Savitar also deserves a mention following his last-start Kempton second.

Top Tip: HUDDLE (2)

Watch out for: DYAGILEV (7)







